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(22) Femmes F20

rang total écart doss#6 Aigle#5 Les Mosses#4 Bex#3 Massongex#2 Le Bouveret#1 Vionnazéquipelieunom

1. 1. 2. 2. 1. 1. 3:12.04,2 ------ (6) 682.34.19,628.22,630.57,333.47,633.38,830.58,3Gstaadvon Siebenthal Nathalie
2. 4. 3. 1. 5. 3. 3:16.05,2 4.01,0 (6) 3733.34.40,129.25,832.38,933.44,233.52,631.43,6Move EatChamosonClivaz Virginie
3. 7. 10. 6. 10. 5. 3:32.44,8 20.40,6 (6) 41210.38.11,031.58,534.45,336.50,737.22,333.37,0Les DiableretsPichard Lucy
4. 11. 12. 7. 9. 7. 3:36.18,0 24.13,8 (6) 56311.38.31,333.00,834.35,637.01,838.20,334.48,2Dugny (Leytron)Cachat Sophie
5. 15. 19. 14. 11. 6. 3:41.18,0 29.13,8 (6) 39016.39.19,032.54,635.08,438.40,239.34,535.41,3LeysinSommariva Laura

6. 20. 15. 16. 12. 9. 3:43.51,4 31.47,2 (6) 8426.40.37,733.25,435.30,538.49,939.16,936.11,0LiddesSarrasin Cindy
7. 13. 20. 12. 27. 10. 3:44.18,4 32.14,2 (6) 18717.39.22,333.31,137.39,338.32,739.36,135.36,9MontheyGex Pauline
8. 21. 21. 20. 25. 19. 3:48.12,9 36.08,7 (6) 25724.40.32,634.48,537.25,239.09,639.48,636.28,4CharratCarbo Sally
9. 23. 27. 23. 29. 23. 3:51.20,2 39.16,0 (6) 16129.40.52,235.08,537.43,340.05,040.36,936.54,3RaiffeisenCollombeyGrilo Diana

10. 36. 25. 32. 28. 15. 3:52.03,4 39.59,2 (6) 11127.40.46,334.08,637.41,141.00,740.19,638.07,1Gstaadvon Siebenthal Patricia

11. 43. 34. 29. 34. 20. 3:55.58,6 43.54,4 (6) 52637.41.34,134.52,038.15,040.49,541.39,638.48,4Les AvantsVuadens Cindy
12. 45. 35. 35. 35. 21. 3:56.30,4 44.26,2 (6) 37033.41.09,134.53,338.15,341.21,741.50,939.00,1Tadasana MassageChampéryPutz Charlotte
13. 41. 40. 30. 36. 30. 3:57.26,5 45.22,3 (6) 7538.41.34,535.58,538.22,040.52,942.03,638.35,0AigleTauxe Aurelie
14. 28. 39. 36. 42. 42. 4:00.52,7 48.48,5 (6) 2668.44.14,136.47,838.57,341.22,742.01,637.29,2MontreuxRohrbach Eloise
15. 62. 58. 46. 41. 28. 4:03.38,3 51.34,1 (6) 52750.43.01,635.44,038.56,842.26,243.38,539.51,2Corsier-sur-VeveyKalbfuss Amélie

16. 59. 61. 50. 65. 46. 4:06.56,0 54.51,8 (6) 14753.43.21,536.54,340.08,542.55,743.50,539.45,5RavoireCappi Gaelle
17. 81. 70. 53. 53. 27. 4:07.00,8 54.56,6 (6) 79556.43.33,535.42,439.44,843.12,844.09,640.37,7LeysinPavillard Christelle
18. 55. 74. 66. 59. 35. 4:07.54,3 55.50,1 (6) 85458.43.38,536.31,239.56,743.56,644.23,439.27,9VionnazGianini Laurène
19. 80. 88. 74. 76. 48. 4:10.50,4 58.46,2 (6) 13247.42.47,636.57,740.45,044.26,645.17,340.36,2RegionAlpsTroistorrentsTobler Valérie
20. 54. 57. 73. 75. 95. 4:11.21,1 59.16,9 (6) 14465.44.05,139.15,840.44,444.22,843.31,039.22,0B.F.CollombeyCretton Anaïs

21. 82. 94. 70. 81. 33. 4:13.51,5 1:01.47,3 (6) 38298.45.29,636.21,141.18,144.19,245.44,440.39,1La Grande Lunetterie J. PasquierTroistorrentsDall'Agnolo Christelle
22. 77. 96. 69. 82. 69. 4:14.08,9 1:02.04,7 (6) 37769.44.14,638.04,041.18,644.12,445.46,140.33,2Lauenen b. Gstaadvon Siebenthal Monika
23. 52. 87. 56. 96. 93. 4:15.29,1 1:03.24,9 (6) 36113.46.27,139.14,841.51,843.24,445.16,139.14,9TDR Anthy / Evian off courseF-Thonon les BainsBarraz Delphine
24. 79. 100. 68. 92. 75. 4:16.01,9 1:03.57,7 (6) 9492.45.14,638.21,141.42,144.07,546.02,240.34,4MassongexCalderini Nadia
25. 90. 118. 105. 100. 83. 4:22.02,5 1:09.58,3 (6) 123116.46.33,438.37,942.01,646.31,447.09,241.09,0FSG MontreuxAigleBurnier Elisa

26. 118. 163. 85. 97. 84. 4:23.11,2 1:11.07,0 (6) 66989.45.12,838.44,241.56,245.23,449.22,942.31,7Ess VillarsVillars-sur-OllonRogenmoser Siân
27. 123. 101. 108. 122. 103. 4:24.25,5 1:12.21,3 (6) 331114.46.28,439.46,442.39,946.41,846.02,342.46,7Hôpital Riviera-ChablaisAigleBosshard Caroline
28. 133. 115. 102. 147. 107. 4:25.47,6 1:13.43,4 (6) 289101.45.37,639.51,743.25,146.20,547.00,943.31,8Ski-club ChoëxChoëxLachat Jessica
29. 127. 144. 112. 153. 108. 4:29.06,3 1:17.02,1 (6) 52132.47.06,339.56,543.42,446.52,248.19,243.09,7Botyre (Ayent)Küenzi Sylvie
30. 144. 125. 101. 151. 124. 4:29.17,6 1:17.13,4 (6) 805135.47.13,240.47,243.33,446.15,847.26,544.01,5Les GiettesMarclay Miranda

31. 111. 102. 87. 132. 101. 4:30.38,2 1:18.34,0 (6) 438318.53.58,739.42,943.01,045.31,346.15,642.08,7Muraz (Collombey)De Gol Cora
32. 166. 174. 117. 176. 131. 4:35.21,1 1:23.16,9 (6) 366133.47.09,641.06,644.52,947.06,249.57,445.08,4Muraz (Collombey)Fumeaux Lisa
33. 172. 169. 144. 184. 142. 4:39.15,2 1:27.11,0 (6) 141166.48.45,841.40,945.14,448.31,849.42,345.20,0Les Trotteurs de FullyFullyArlettaz Stéphanie
34. 156. 156. 130. 191. 143. 4:39.17,4 1:27.13,2 (6) 12230.50.36,841.43,545.29,547.49,448.59,744.38,5Bad MontheyLes GiettesNicoulaz Meryl
35. 198. 196. 132. 161. 146. 4:39.24,9 1:27.20,7 (6) 541155.48.15,141.49,344.12,447.52,451.07,846.07,9ChesièresSaunders Catherine

36. 201. 182. 142. 164. 141. 4:40.59,4 1:28.55,2 (6) 458194.49.48,341.39,344.31,048.30,150.14,946.15,8Move EatErdeClivaz Johanne
37. 189. 155. 160. 177. 135. 4:41.10,5 1:29.06,3 (6) 545236.50.53,741.16,344.54,949.22,748.59,045.43,9EvionnazEcoffey Sylvie
38. 220. 176. 162. 217. 163. 4:44.43,7 1:32.39,5 (6) 165186.49.27,742.37,746.22,849.26,749.59,146.49,7Les MoulinsTurrian Isaline
39. 236. 187. 153. 208. 177. 4:46.20,1 1:34.15,9 (6) 343215.50.20,143.10,646.05,749.08,050.21,647.14,1BoussensNicoletti Doriane
40. 210. 193. 168. 270. 158. 4:46.46,0 1:34.41,8 (6) 72176.49.08,842.29,448.07,649.44,650.39,946.35,7MartignyGay Noémi
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41. 254. 228. 179. 202. 200. 4:49.52,1 1:37.47,9 (6) 85189.49.32,744.01,145.51,950.01,452.29,747.55,3Muraz (Collombey)Paulo Beato Sofia
42. 248. 177. 175. 261. 246. 4:50.30,7 1:38.26,5 (6) 4191.49.33,645.42,147.43,149.58,350.01,147.32,5TEEMiègeAlbrecht Natacha
43. 281. 212. 201. 234. 168. 4:51.39,1 1:39.34,9 (6) 118214.50.19,942.51,846.52,550.59,651.41,948.53,4MontheyLayat Mélissa
44. 292. 240. 189. 259. 162. 4:53.12,4 1:41.08,2 (6) 338206.50.11,442.35,647.35,850.32,953.07,849.08,9NovilleFurter Lisa
45. 240. 225. 181. 321. 205. 4:54.51,8 1:42.47,6 (6) 180242.51.19,144.08,749.34,850.05,252.21,447.22,6ChamosonJacquier Florence

46. 267. 229. 215. 252. 174. 4:55.54,7 1:43.50,5 (6) 76278.52.42,343.06,047.29,751.33,652.33,248.29,9Société Gym l'Eglantine VérossazVérossazConus Jeanne
47. 259. 222. 199. 258. 209. 4:57.37,4 1:45.33,2 (6) 183333.54.27,244.15,547.33,950.55,852.18,548.06,5Les GiettesLehmann Selma
48. 246. 223. 211. 281. 197. 4:58.54,3 1:46.50,1 (6) 208349.55.17,443.56,148.29,051.23,652.19,047.29,2VeveyJourdam Céline
49. 341. 274. 207. 303. 180. 5:00.54,6 1:48.50,4 (6) 550265.52.10,243.16,349.07,751.10,354.19,650.50,5LourtierTornay-Bruchez Julie
50. 271. 245. 230. 323. 288. 5:04.08,6 1:52.04,4 (6) 179289.52.56,347.37,049.37,052.04,753.16,448.37,2DaillonCoppey Yasmine

51. 317. 312. 248. 327. 232. 5:06.16,1 1:54.11,9 (6) 569274.52.23,844.59,549.43,752.55,156.16,349.57,7SionBesse Maeva
52. 321. 277. 234. 338. 276. 5:08.34,4 1:56.30,2 (6) 145338.54.48,046.57,349.57,052.20,154.23,550.08,5ChesselMargairaz Romy
53. 276. 252. 242. 347. 302. 5:08.37,4 1:56.33,2 (6) 342330.54.26,748.59,150.05,552.35,753.44,348.46,1BexGex Léticia
54. 277. 283. 279. 356. 251. 5:09.19,7 1:57.15,5 (6) 130353.55.27,245.44,850.27,254.19,454.31,648.49,5Vers-l'EgliseMermod Anita
55. 336. 296. 252. 371. 277. 5:11.58,3 1:59.54,1 (6) 11337.54.46,847.04,951.09,253.05,155.07,450.44,9BrentMichellod Emilie

56. 342. 300. 251. 407. 299. 5:17.50,7 2:05.46,5 (6) 385369.56.30,148.38,553.08,053.04,455.33,550.56,2Muraz (Collombey)Christe Josepha
57. 357. 302. 308. 410. 298. 5:22.35,3 2:10.31,1 (6) 106364.56.21,748.37,453.17,356.50,855.38,251.49,9Monthey RugbyMontheyColombara Ludivine
58. 356. 341. 295. 405. 309. 5:26.58,2 2:14.54,0 (6) 9386.57.44,150.43,653.04,555.13,458.24,851.47,8MartignyCoppey Anne Elisabeth
59. 377. 358. 322. 406. 316. 5:38.19,8 2:26.15,6 (6) 46368.56.28,451.44,353.05,459.39,31:04.01,753.20,7MorginsJeanneret Dawn
60. 390. 351. 311. 446. 310. 5:42.38,6 2:30.34,4 (6) 353417.1:00.52,150.46,858.14,257.33,51:00.47,354.24,7Hôpital Riviera-ChablaisSt-TriphonMacheret Julia

61. 403. 355. 323. 434. 317. 5:54.57,0 2:42.52,8 (6) 272434.1:04.36,952.07,656.32,559.49,91:02.44,859.05,3SEROCLes DiableretsPellissier Gaëlle
62. 417. 370. 333. 454. 329. 6:20.23,0 3:08.18,8 (6) 266433.1:04.12,756.32,21:02.08,71:04.51,11:10.16,61:02.21,7VionnazTraczynski Sarah
63. 423. 375. 318. 457. 308. 6:22.01,7 3:09.57,5 (6) 219403.59.07,050.34,41:10.50,558.55,71:15.14,41:07.19,7Tsarreire & CieChamosonWerlen Angélique

total: 63
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